AF Series Specialty Drinking Water cartridges uti-
lize premium ion exchange resins and specialty
absorbents to remove a wide variety of contami-
nants.  Available in the 4 most common sizes to fit
standard pressure housings AF filters can improve
the aesthetic qualities of water and remove harmful
contaminants.
As a division of ResinTech, Aries FilterWorks applies

workmanship. Neither Manufacturer nor Seller shall be liable for any injury, loss or damage, direct or indirect, special or consequential, arising out of the use of, misuse, or the inability to use such product. The information contained
herein is based on technical data and tests which we believe to be reliable and is intended for use by persons having technical skill at their discretion and risk. Since conditions of use are outside ResinTech’s control, we can assume no
liability whatsoever for results obtained or damages incurred through the application of the data presented. This information is not intended as a license to operate under, or a recommendation to infringe upon, any patent of ResinTech’s or
others covering any material or use. The foregoing may not be altered except by written agreement signed by officers of the Manufacturer.
OTHER AF SERIES CARTRIDGES
• Specialty Carbon / KDF
• Phosphate
• Softening
• Deionization
• Multi-purpose
•  Specialty Waste Water
(Heavy Metals, Chrome)
•  Specialty Drinking
(Nitrate, Perchlorate, Arsenic,
Fluoride)
AF-20-3610 2.5” x 20” 0.12 0.48 756
AF-10-3610-BB 4.5” x 10” 0.13 0.54 845
AF-20-3610-BB 4.5” x 20” 0.30 1.19 1,871
2.5” x 10” 0.05 0.21 334AF-10-3610
AF-20-3690 2.5” x 20” 0.06 0.12 5,448
AF-10-3690-BB 4.5” x 10” 0.07 0.13 6,093
AF-20-3690-BB 4.5” x 20” 0.15 0.30 13,484
2.5” x 10” 0.03 0.06 2,406AF-10-3690
AF-20-3003 2.5” x 20” 0.12 0.60 2,520
AF-10-3003-BB 4.5” x 10” 0.13 0.67 2,818
AF-20-3003-BB 4.5” x 20” 0.30 1.49 6,237
2.5” x 10” 0.05 0.27 1,113AF-10-3003
AF-20-3004 2.5” x 20” 0.12 0.24 269
AF-10-3004-BB 4.5” x 10” 0.13 0.27 300
AF-10-3004-BB 4.5” x 20” 0.30 0.59 665
2.5” x 10” 0.05 0.11 119AF-10-3004-P
AF-20-3630 2.5” x 20” 0.12 0.24 558
AF-10-3630-BB 4.5” x 10” 0.13 0.27 624
AF-20-3630-BB 4.5” x 20” 0.30 0.59 1,381
2.5” x 10” 0.05 0.11 246AF-10-3630-P
AF-20-4080 2.5” x 20” 0.12 0.24 735
AF-10-4080-BB 4.5” x 10” 0.13 0.27 822
AF-20-4080-BB 2.5” x 20” 0.30 0.59 1,819
2.5” x 10” 0.05 0.11 325AF-10-4080-P
AF-20-3695 2.5” x 20” 0.22 0.90 13,440
AF-10-3695-BB 4.5” x 10” 0.25 1.00 15,030
AF-20-3695-BB 4.5” x 20” 0.56 2.22 33,264
2.5” x 10” 0.10 0.40 5,936AF-10-3695
PART NUMBER SIZE CAPACITY (GAL.)*OPERATING MAXIMUM
FLOW RATE (GPM)Arsenic Removal
Nitrate Removal